
B

150

300

450

600

750

900

1050

g H
, n

S

sile
nt

irre
gu

lar

sp
ikin

g

as
ym

metr
ic

sp
ikin

g
as

ym
metr

ic

ha
lf-c

en
ter

an
tip

ha
se

sp
ikin

g

C

D

A Vth=-50mV Vth=-45mV Vth=-40mV Vth=-35mV Vth=-30mV

150

300

450

600

750

900

1050

g H
, n

S

150

300

450

600

750

900

1050

g H
, n

S

150 300 450 600 750 9001050
gSyn, nS

150 300 450 600 750 9001050
gSyn, nS

150 300 450 600 750 9001050
gSyn, nS

150 300 450 600 750 9001050
gSyn, nS

150 300 450 600 750 9001050
gSyn, nS

30

30

50

20

Am
pl

itu
de

, m
V

gSyn

gSyn
10

20

30

40

50

D
ut

y 
cy

cl
e,

%

gSyn

gSyn

gSyn

gSyn

gSyn

gSyn

gSyn

gSyn

10

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

C
V 

of
 c

yc
le

 fr
eq

ue
nc

y

150

300

450

600

750

900

1050

g H
, n

S

150

300

450

600

750

900

1050

g H
, n

S

150

300

450

600

750

900

1050

g H
, n

S

10

20

30

40

50

# 
Sp

ik
es

/b
ur

st

E

F
 in

 b
ur

st
 d

ur
at

io
n,

 s
 


